
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
398 
377 
213 
210 
232 
323 
333 
343 
224 
338 
269 
303 
387 
345 
369 
386 
310 
366 
308 
359 
388 
329 
234 
378 
371 
321 
302 
301 
290 
228 
227 
223 
211 
331 

Name 
Johannes Kleinschmidt 
Maksim Deikin 
Jonathan Hart - Ali Mirza 
Orjwan Al Raoush 
OMAR ALLAHIM - Mohammed AL Muaikil 
Mathew Peter Abraham 
Saif Bin Saifan 
Odil Murodov 
Roman Starikovich 
Zhengjiang Hu 
Vadym Prytuliak 
Andreas Borgmann 
Bibo Jin 
Dhari Althefiri - Saffah Aldafeeri 
Sergei Kariakin 
HANGTING GUO 
Farah Zakaria 
Marvin Schrickel 
Tamer Abou Elsaad 
Maurizio Farace 
Mansour Yahya Al Helei 
Emilija Gelezninkene 
Ahmed Al Marri - Nouh Buhamid 
Ziming Zhang 
Mohammed Almansoori 
Nora Aljassasi - Nasser Binneyaz 
Khalid AL Jafla 
Sheikh Khalid Alqassimi 
Muhammad Alzafiri - Sulaiman Alhelal 
Motab AL Shammri 
Khaled Al Shamri 
Dhari Althefiri - Khaled Aldhafeeri 
ATIF ALZAROUNI 
Aleksei Shmotev 

Class 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
T3 
T4 
T1 
SxS Pro-AM 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
T1 
SxS Pro 
T4 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
T4 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro-AM 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
SxS Pro 
T1 
T1 
T1 
T1 
T4 
SxS Pro 

Total Tm 
2:30:34.649 
2:58:59.780 
1:58:18.924 
2:06:43.397 
2:07:17.868 
2:12:32.177 
2:13:57.538 
2:14:11.684 
2:15:17.197 
2:18:36.012 
2:19:20.890 
2:26:21.676 
2:19:55.767 
2:35:22.080 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

28:25.131 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

28:25.131 
1 Lap 

8:24.473 
34.471 

5:14.309 
1:25.361 

14.146 
1:05.513 
3:18.815 

44.878 
7:00.786 

1 Lap 
15:26.313 
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Licensed to:  Emirates Motorsport Organization 

Abu Dhabi Baja Challenge R3 

Race 

Auto 

Madinat Zayed 35.000 km 


